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PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPTYT 32/20 

Description of Bid 
 

24 MONTHS TERM CONTRACT: ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE OF LOW VOLTAGE RETICULATION 

AND SECURITY / STREET LIGHTNING : AREA 6 

Venue 
 

N/A 

Closing date  
 

09/10/2020 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 

LITHENDO CONSULTING 

 
R4,330 890.80 

2 THE GREAT ROCKS (TGR) TRADING 
R1,854 777.50 

 

3 

 
LITHA INVESTMENTS R2,445 000.00 

4 EXCELLENT ELECTRICAL PROJECTS R3,676 751.25 

5 METRICALS R4,308 176.00 
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6 HENKATRONICS R5,430 900.00 

7 JTE ELECTRICAL R4,046 625.00 

8 TRANSFORM CONSTRUCTION R2,301 443.25 

9 EDEN SOLAR NO OFFER 

10 SESIWAY ENGINEERING R5,121 122.50 

11 VUKS CONSTRUCTION R1,281 157.50 

12 SIYABAMBA ANCHORING SYSTEMS R3,738 420.00 

13 RYANCRIS TRADING R4,596 837.50 

14 NCO ELECTRICAL R5,204 440.00 

15 NKOMISHANA PROJECTS / ENTHAKPY CONTROL( JV)  R2,261 475.00 

16 RONCON  R660 100 

17 INF DEVELOPERS R1,164 375 

18 SIVTECH ENGINEERING R3,778 728.00 

19 

20 

21 

FAIRBAIRN TECHNOLOGIES 

LEFHUMO LWA BAREMA TRADING ENT 

NEW CONNEXION 

R3,617 382.50 

R2,460 137.50 

R2,999 875.00 



   Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS) 

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website 

for at least thirty (30) days. 

 
Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.            

Page 3 of 4 

For External Use                                   Effective date April 2017                                                                                                    Version: 1.1 

  

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

IZAZI TECHNOLOGIES 

R PRICE 

BOULO ELECTRICAL 

LBC ELECTRICAL 

ALSU ONDERNEMINGS 

DE SAUDE ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 

SAN BUILDING MAINTENANCE 

MARITZ ELECTRICAL 

LJ TRADING & PROJECTS 

R3,857 042.50 

R4,018 325.00 

R4,455 301.25 

R4,181 625.00 

R6,148 188.00 

R3,012 137.50 

R5,970 800.00 

R2,989 474.22 

R3,214 278.75 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

 
PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
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ANNETTE JAFFA        SIGNED 
09/10/2020 

 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


