

PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPTYT 32/20
Description of Bid	24 MONTHS TERM CONTRACT: ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE OF LOW VOLTAGE RETICULATION AND SECURITY / STREET LIGHTNING : AREA 6
Venue	N/A
Closing date	09/10/2020
Closing Time	11:00

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
NO.		
1	LITHENDO CONSULTING	R4,330 890.80
2	THE GREAT ROCKS (TGR) TRADING	R1,854 777.50
3	LITHA INVESTMENTS	R2,445 000.00
4	EXCELLENT ELECTRICAL PROJECTS	R3,676 751.25
5	METRICALS	R4,308 176.00

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 1 of 4



		boolived on electing date: 17t Total (GC)
6	HENKATRONICS	R5,430 900.00
7	JTE ELECTRICAL	R4,046 625.00
8	TRANSFORM CONSTRUCTION	R2,301 443.25
9	EDEN SOLAR	NO OFFER
10	SESIWAY ENGINEERING	R5,121 122.50
11	VUKS CONSTRUCTION	R1,281 157.50
12	SIYABAMBA ANCHORING SYSTEMS	R3,738 420.00
13	RYANCRIS TRADING	R4,596 837.50
14	NCO ELECTRICAL	R5,204 440.00
15	NKOMISHANA PROJECTS / ENTHAKPY CONTROL(JV)	R2,261 475.00
16	RONCON	R660 100
17	INF DEVELOPERS	R1,164 375
18	SIVTECH ENGINEERING	R3,778 728.00
19	FAIRBAIRN TECHNOLOGIES	R3,617 382.50
20	LEFHUMO LWA BAREMA TRADING ENT	R2,460 137.50
21	NEW CONNEXION	R2,999 875.00

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 2 of 4



22	IZAZI TECHNOLOGIES	R3,857 042.50
23	R PRICE	R4,018 325.00
24	BOULO ELECTRICAL	R4,455 301.25
25	LBC ELECTRICAL	R4,181 625.00
26	ALSU ONDERNEMINGS	R6,148 188.00
27	DE SAUDE ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS	R3,012 137.50
28	SAN BUILDING MAINTENANCE	R5,970 800.00
29	MARITZ ELECTRICAL	R2,989 474.22
30	LJ TRADING & PROJECTS	R3,214 278.75

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

PROCUREMENT OFFICE:

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 3 of 4



ANNETTE JAFFA	SIGNED	09/10/2020
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 4 of 4